AFT SeriesPL Series
19
Features
 • Long float life
 • Designed to fit on 19" or 23" relay racks
 • Excellent high rate discharge performance
 • Copper alloy terminal inserts
 • Leak-free terminal seal

94384 19" 84 x 20.3 x 20 66
94784 23" 84 x 24.3 x 20 70
Pre-Wired Rack Part Number Configuration
91255 -
1 2 3 4 5
1. Base Model No. 2. No. of Trays 3. Cable Size 4. Lug Hole Size 5. Strings per Tray
91254 (19” x 84”H) 1-5 02 = #2 A = #10 1 = One String
or 04 = #4 B = 1/4" 2 = Two Strings
91255 (23” x 84”H) 20 = 2/0 C = 5/16"
40 = 4/0
Standard
Heavy Duty
Standard Tray Ordering Information
Part No. Size Inside Dimensions W x D (in.)
91304 19" 17.2 x 19.0
91305 23" 21.2 x 21.2
HD Tray Ordering Information
Part No. Size Inside Dimensions W x D (in.)
91302 23" 20.3 x 21.7
Relay Rack Systems
Relay Racks, Trays and Pre-Wired Systems
RELAY RACKS
H
W